1
AUTOMOTIVE GRADE ANTI-SULFURATED CHIP RESISTOR
- CAS SERIES -
-Special construction to prevent sulfuration in a sulfur
containing environment
-AEC-Q200 Compliance
-Automotve
-High-end Computer

Primary Overcoat (glass)
Secondary Overcoat (Epoxy)
PART NUMBERING GUIDE
CAS
TYPE DIMENSIONS
04:
06:
10:
12:
14:
20:
25:
0402
0603
0805
1206
1210
2010
2512
CAS SERIES D:
F:
J:
±0.5%
±1%
±5%
5% - 3 Digit:
1st 2 significant,
3rd is multiplier (10x)
1% & 0.5% = 4 digit
1st 3 significant,
4th is multiplier (10x)
CT: Taping Reel
RESISTANCE
TOLERANCE
NOMINAL
RESISTANCE
PACKAGING
TYPE
06 F 1002 CT
TYPE SIZE
INCH L W T D1 D2 WEIGHT (G)
(1000 PCS)
CAS04 0402 1.00 ± 0.05 0.50 ± 0.05 0.35 ± 0.05 0.20 ± 0.10 0.20 ± 0.10 0.620
CAS06 0603 1.60 ± 0.10 0.80 ± 0.10 0.45 ± 0.10 0.30 ± 0.20 0.30 ± 0.20 2.042
CAS10 0805 2.00 ± 0.10 1.25 ±  0.10
0.55 ± 0.10
0.35 ± 0.20 0.40 ± 0.20 4.368
CAS12 1206 3.10 ± 0.10 1.55 ± 0.10
0.50 ± 0.25
0.50 ± 0.20
8.947
CAS14 1210 3.10 ± 0.10 2.60 ± 0.15 15.959
CAS20 2010 5.00 ± 0.10 2.50 ± 0.15
0.60 ± 0.25
24.241
CAS25 2512 6.35 ± 0.10 3.10 ± 0.15 39.448
2
DERATING CURVE
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
CASE TEMPERATURE (°C)
140 160 180120100806040200
0
20
40
60
80
100
TYPE
POWER
RATING AT
70°C
OPERATING
TEMP. RANGE